XIX
Dimension: Unit: mm
ORDER INFORMATION
KLS18 - ETH24 -103 Y - 1.2A
ETH24: Skeleton core code
103 : Inductance Code
1.2A: Rated current Max.
Common Mode Chokes ETH Series

EMC suppressors.
AC line filter
HP4284A PRECISION LCR METER
CHEN HWA 502BC OHM METER
7142 AC/DC withstand/insulation tester.
．
．
．
．
．
．
．
．
．
．
ETH28-182Y-4A 1.8 0.05 4.0
ETH28-332Y-3A 3.3 0.088 3.0
ETH28-472Y-2.8A 4.7 0.1 2.8
ETH28-562Y-2.5A 5.6 0.13 2.5
ETH28-802Y-2A 8 0.18 2.0
ETH28-123Y-1.8A 12 0.27 1.8
ETH28-203Y-1.5A 20 0.41 1.5
ETH28-253Y-1.2A 25 0.56 1.2
ETH28-353Y-1A 35 0.78 1.0
PART NO.
L (mH)
@1kHz Min.
DCR (Ω)